flat belts
Product range
Power transmission belts
Siegling – total belting solutions
�
�
We have developed the Siegling Extremultus power transmission belt
range in close co-operation with users and OEMs. As a result, it can offer

For further details, see the Siegling Extremultus – Technical information brochure
(ref. no. 316).
Type code (A, E, P line)
	G	 G	 20	 E	 -	 20
	G	 G	 20	 P
	G	 G	 25	 A	 -	 25
 Friction coating
 Top coating
 Type number/Fu’ value*
 Tension member
 Thickness, approx. [mm/10]/special construction
* �Nominal effective pull/Fu’ value indicates the effective
pull/elongation properties measured in N/mm belt width
at nominal operating elongation (see table).
Legend
*	 The nominal effective pull states the possible
power transmission in N/mm belt width (in
standard ambient conditions) that the belt
type can produce at nominal elongation.
**	 In leather-coated belts, differences to the
averages stated here for overall thickness
and weight are possible.
***	Temperature can be briefly exceeded to
a max. of +20°C.
1)	 For technical reasons, minimum amount
available that can be divided up into
20 mm widths.
Abbreviations used (all lines)
A		  =	 Aramide
E		  =	 Polyester
G		  =	 Elastomer G
L		  =	 Chrome-leather
P		  = 	Polyamide
T		  = 	Mixed or polyamide fabric
U		  = 	Urethane
Type code (endless line)
	 G	 G	 10	 E
	 L	 T	 10	 E
 Friction coating
 Top coating